ChargePoint® CT4000 Complete
Specifications and Ordering Information
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2024
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice, and is
not responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.
2
Integrated technology and service bundle that includes:
• Outdoor rated, networked, CT4000 family
commercial charging station with integral
modem and cable management system
• Activation and station configuration
• Subscriptions to ChargePoint network management services and station protection via
Assure
CT4000 Specifications
Ordering Information
Station Years of Services Order Code Qty
CT4021 Dual,
208/240V Bollard
1 year CPCB-CT4021-GW1-C1A1
5 years CPCB-CT4021-GW1-C5A5
CT4023 Dual,
208/240V Wall
1 year CPCB-CT4023-GW1-C1A1
5 years CPCB-CT4023-GW1-C5A5
CT4011 Single,
208/240V Bollard
1 year CPCB-CT4011-GW1-C1A1
5 years CPCB-CT4011-GW1-C5A5
CT4013 Single,
208/240V Wall
1 year CPCB-CT4013-GW1-C1A1
5 years CPCB-CT4013-GW1-C5A5
*Always included: Commercial Cloud Plan | Activation and Station | Configuration | Assure Plan | Concrete Mounting Kit for Bollard Stations |
Power Management Kit for Dual Port Stations | Station Manager and Driver Support | Integrated Modem - GW1
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2024
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice, and is